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Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
20 
 
Schools and 
District Offices 
Closed 
 
 

21(E) 
 
 
 
1:15 GW 

22 (F) 
 
9:15 MAS 
 
1:00 CSS  
 
6:00 RW 

23 (A) 
 
9:15 GW 
 
1:15 PR 
 
 

24 (B) 
 
9:15 CSS  
 
1:15 RW 
 

27 (C) 
 
9:15 RW  
 
6:00 PM CSS  
 

28 (D) 
 
9:15 PR 
 
1:15 MAS 
 
6:00 GW 

29 
 
Schools and 
District Offices 
Closed 
 

30 (E) 
 
 
6:00 PR 
 
 

31 (F) 
 
 
 

 

February 
 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
3 (A) 
 
 

4 (B) 
 
 
 
 
6:00 PM MAS 
 

5 (C) 
 
 

6 (D) 
 

 

7 (E) 

 
Please note: Please bring ID and arrive 10-15 minutes prior to the start time of the 

tour so that you can be checked in as you enter the building.  
  Tours last 1-1 ½ hours.   
                          It is not necessary to pre-register for any school tours. 
                          Children or younger siblings are not permitted on the school tours. 

 
 

Church Street School (CS):  295 Church Street ♦ George Washington School (GW):  100 
Orchard Street ♦ Mamaroneck Avenue School (MAS):  7 Nosband Avenue ♦ Post Road 
School (PR):  175 West Post Road ♦ Ridgeway School (RW):  225 Ridgeway 
 
 

In case of bad weather, visit our www.whiteplainspublicschools.org,  
view Cablevision 77 or FiOS 46 or call 422-2038 to find out the status of the tours. 

  

Kindergarten Tour Schedule  
January - February 2025 


